
Cat. Sn. Cl&J Tot Sinc. IC. Sinc.

Naam M/V LG GW Kl G. Jaar Cat. Sn C&J Tot. Sinclair IC Sinc

1 Koninklijk Olympic Gent 1

Nina Sterckx V 59,2 64 2002 SEN 87 103 190 258,88 349,48

Annelien Vandenabeele V 57,5 59 2004 JUN 78 94 172 238,89 322,50

Nathalie Lebbe V 61,9 64 1992 SEN 74 97 171 226,54 305,83

977,82

2 Brussels Weightlifting School 1

Seppe Housen M 103,8 109 1997 SEN 124 155 279 305,35 305,35

Paula Mroz (POL) 73,5 76 80 99 179 215,46 290,87

Dirk Verreycken M 94,5 96 1988 M35 104 135 239 270,87 270,87

867,08

3 Brussels Weightlifting School 2

Martijn Verhagen M 96,0 96 1995 SEN 107 131 238 268,10 268,10

Thomas Bury M 73,0 73 1984 M35 93 115 208 267,42 267,42

Mohammad Saleh M 102,0 102 1988 M35 100 140 240 264,23 264,23

799,75

4 Barbell Club Endgame

Arnold Devriendt M 85,0 89 1996 SEN 100 125 225 267,14 267,14

Jasper Vanhoutte M 80,6 81 1995 SEN 96 121 217 264,45 264,45

Chesney Callens M 72,2 73 1992 SEN 92 112 204 263,95 263,95

795,54

5 La Meute

Kristy Perissinotto V 63,8 64 1995 SEN 80 93 173 225,12 303,91

Marie Mahin V 56,2 59 1994 SEN 58 70 128 180,51 243,68

Diego Coupé M 80,8 81 2000 SEN 85 113 198 241,07 241,07

788,67

6 Poids et Haltères Club Seraing 1

Fanny Laforêt V 68,2 71 1993 SEN 70 88 158 197,85 267,10

Rafaël Wathelet M 110,0 +109 1990 SEN 101 132 233 250,25 250,25

Doriane Holsbeek V 97,8 +87 1998 SEN 65 82 147 157,60 212,76

730,10

7 Koninklijk Olympic Gent 2

Nik Van Oppens M 106,7 102 2002 SEN 104 147 251 272,19 272,19

Jan Sterckx M 64,9 67 2008 U15 83 85 168 232,10 232,10

Lise Sterckx V 49,3 55 2009 SEN 44 55 99 153,63 207,40

711,68

8 Omnimove 1

Merel Van Beers V 64,0 64 2005 JUN 76 94 170 220,70 297,95

Ellen Alaerts V 64,0 64 1995 SEN 60 74 134 173,96 234,85

Roos Van Beers V 58,7 59 2007 U17 67 67 91,81 123,95

656,75
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9 DDC Weightlifting Team 1

Elissa Burghgraeve V 74,3 76 1993 SEN 75 91 166 198,67 268,20

Bram Burghgrave M 87,8 89 1991 SEN 72 100 172 201,17 201,17

Eva Stassijns V 63,5 64 1998 SEN 99 99 129,19 174,41

643,78

10 Blacksheeps

Simon Grégoire M 80,0 81 1987 M35 74 104 178 217,82 217,82

Virginie Ancion V 64,0 64 1983 M40 48 63 111 144,10 194,54

Amelie Vande Walle V 68,0 71 1993 SEN 33 45 78 97,83 132,07

544,44

11 Zenith Heavy Athletics

Alexis Louette M 88,3 89 1993 SEN 118 140 258 301,06 301,06

Chloë Maes V 66,6 71 1994 SEN 58 73 131 166,24 224,43

525,49

12 Crossfit Kortrijk

Elle Seynaeve V 51,6 55 2002 U15 54 64 118 176,95 238,88

Timo Secember M 113,2 +109 2001 SEN 96 110 206 219,35 219,35

458,23

13 Omnimove 2

Rava Tosseyn V 65,8 71 1999 SEN 58 71 129 164,84 222,54

Isja Connal V 70,7 71 1986 M35 59 74 133 163,33 220,49

443,03

14 Power Sport Zaventem

Kenta Umegae M 81,1 89 1987 M35 94 118 212 257,63 257,63

Trish Poppe V 72,8 76 2003 JUN 51 60 111 134,21 181,18

438,81

15 Académie Bruxelloise d'Haltérophilie

Ana Claudia De Mendonça FernandezV 76,5 81 1987 M35 63 81 144 169,97 229,46

Giordano Crivellaro M 88,8 89 1981 M40 103 103 119,86 119,86

349,32

16 Poids et Haltères Club Seraing 2

Magdalena Berc V 67,5 71 1991 SEN 50 68 118 148,61 200,63

200,63

Scheidsrechters

G. Van Thuyne, J. Lazou, L. Defreyne, N. Lebbe

M. Verbeke, J. Dominique, D. Holsbeek

A. De Mendonça Fernandez, T. Zutterman, C. Callens

Wedstrijdsecretariaat

J. Gabriël, G. Van Thuyne



Belgische Records Club F/M BW CL Cat. Snatch C&J TOT

Merel Van Beers OM F -64 U20 76 170

Seppe Housen BWS M -109 SEN 124 155 279

Mohammad Saleh BWS M -102 M35 140

VGPF Records Club F/M BW CL Cat. Snatch C&J TOT

Merel Van Beers OM F -64 U20 76 94 170

Umegae Kenta ZAV M -89 M35 94 118 212

LFPH Records Club F/M BW CL Cat. Snatch C&J TOT

Perissinotto Kristy LaMeute      F 64 SEN 80

Mohammad Saleh BWS M -102 M35 140



Naam Club M/V Klasse Gb.J Cat. LG. Sn. Cl&J Tot Sinc. IC. Sinc.

1 Nina Sterckx KOG1 V SEN 2002 64 59,22 87 103 190 258,88 349,48
2 Annelien VandenabeeleKOG1 V U20 2004 59 57,52 78 94 172 238,89 322,50

3 Nathalie Lebbe KOG1 V SEN 1992 64 61,90 74 97 171 226,54 305,83
4 Seppe Housen BWS1 M SEN 1997 109 103,75 124 155 279 305,35 305,35

5 Kristy Perissinotto LM V SEN 1995 64 63,75 80 93 173 225,12 303,91
6 Alexis Louette ZHA M SEN 1993 89 88,25 118 140 258 301,06 301,06

7 Merel Van Beers OM1 V U20 2005 64 64,00 76 94 170 220,70 297,95
8 Paula Mroz BWS1 V SEN 1994 76 73,45 80 99 179 215,46 290,87
9 Nik Van Oppens KOG2 M SEN 2002 109 106,65 104 147 251 272,19 272,19

10 Dirk Verreycken BWS1 M M35 1988 96 94,50 104 135 239 270,87 270,87
11 Elissa Burghgraeve DDC V SEN 1993 76 74,30 75 91 166 198,67 268,20
12 Martijn Verhagen BWS2 M SEN 1995 96 95,95 107 131 238 268,10 268,10
13 Thomas Bury BWS2 M M35 1984 81 73,00 93 115 208 267,42 267,42
14 Arnold Devriendt BCE M SEN 1996 89 85,00 100 125 225 267,14 267,14
15 Fanny Laforêt PHCS1 V SEN 1993 71 68,15 70 88 158 197,85 267,10

16 Jasper Vanhoutte BCE M SEN 1995 81 80,60 96 121 217 264,45 264,45

17 Mohammad Saleh BWS2 M M35 1988 102 102,00 100 140 240 264,23 264,23
18 Chesney Callens BCE M SEN 1992 73 72,20 92 112 204 263,95 263,95
19 Kenta Umegae PSZ M M35 1987 89 81,05 94 118 212 257,63 257,63
20 Rafaël Wathelet PHCS1 M SEN 1990 +109 109,95 101 132 233 250,25 250,25
21 Marie Mahin LM V SEN 1994 59 56,24 58 70 128 180,51 243,68
22 Diego Coupé LM M SEN 2000 81 80,75 85 113 198 241,07 241,07

23 Elle Seynaeve CFK V U15 2002 55 51,60 54 64 118 176,95 238,88
24 Ellen Alaerts OM1 V SEN 1995 64 64,00 60 74 134 173,96 234,85
25 Jan Sterckx KOG2 M U15 2008 67 64,90 83 85 168 232,10 232,10

26

Ana Claudia De 

Mendonça 

Fernandez ABH V M35 1987 81 76,45 63 81 144 169,97 229,46

27 Chloë Maes ZHA V SEN 1994 71 66,55 58 73 131 166,24 224,43

28 Rava Tosseyn OM2 V SEN 1999 71 65,75 58 71 129 164,84 222,54
29 Isja Connal OM2 V M35 1986 71 70,65 59 74 133 163,33 220,49
30 Timo Secember CFK M SEN 2001 +109 113,20 96 110 206 219,35 219,35

31 Simon Grégoire BS M M35 1987 81 79,95 74 104 178 217,82 217,82
32 Doriane Holsbeek PHCS1 V SEN 1998 +87 97,75 65 82 147 157,60 212,76
33 Lise Sterckx KOG2 V SEN 2009 55 49,32 44 55 99 153,63 207,40

34 Bram Burghgrave DDC M SEN 1991 89 87,80 72 100 172 201,17 201,17
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35 Magdalena Berc PHCS2 V SEN 1991 71 67,45 50 68 118 148,61 200,63

36 Virginie Ancion BS V M40 1983 64 64,00 48 63 111 144,10 194,54
37 Trish Poppe PSZ V U20 2003 76 72,80 51 60 111 134,21 181,18
38 Eva Stassijns DDC V SEN 1998 64 63,45 99 99 129,19 174,41
39 Amelie Vande Walle BS V SEN 1993 71 67,95 33 45 78 97,83 132,07
40 Roos Van Beers OM1 V U17 2007 59 58,70 67 67 91,81 123,95
41 Giordano Crivellaro ABH M M40 1981 89 88,80 103 103 119,86 119,86


